
Fri Feb 21 MB2 8:30 PM

Sun Feb 23 PEP 7:30 PM

Fri Feb 28 TBA TBA

Sun Mar 02 PEP 7:30 PM

Fri Mar 07 MB1 6:45 PM

Sun Mar 09 PEP 7:30 PM

Fri Feb 21 PEP 8:45 PM

Sun Feb 23 MB1 7:45 PM

Fri Feb 28 MB2 8:30 PM Fri Mar 14 MB2 8:30 PM

Sun Mar 16 PEP 8:15 PM

Wed Mar 19 MB2 8:00 PM NWCAA STAMPS

Fri Mar 21 PEP 8:00 PM

Fri Feb 21 MB1 7:45 PM Sun Mar 23 MB2 7:30 PM

Sun Feb 23 PEP 4:45 PM

Fri Feb 28 PEP 6:00 PM

Sun Mar 02 MB2 7:30 PM

Fri Mar 07 PEP 8:45 PM

Sun Mar 09 MB1 7:45 PM

Fri Feb 21 PEP 6:00 PM

Sun Feb 23 MB2 8:15 PM

Fri Feb 28 PEP 8:45 PM

CRAA BLUE

NWCAA STAMPS

CNHA BLACK

CNHA BLACK

CBHA HAWKS

CRAA BLUE

CRAA GOLD

HOCKEY CALGARY
Calgary Junior B Hockey League

2024-2025 Season

NWCAA STAMPS

NWCAA STAMPS

CNHA GOLD

CRAA BLUE

CBHA RANGERS

CBHA RANGERS

* THERE WILL BE NO RESEED AFTER THE QUARTER FINALS, TEAMS ADVANCING WILL FOLLOW THE BRACKET

NWCAA BRUINS


